25
1
/0
 G
A
U

E
C
T
O
R
S
SAE J1283 Jump Start
Mechanical Connectors
Polar Wire Products, Inc Shop our online store!
SAE J1283 Jump Start Mechanical Receptacle
Arctic Ultraflex Blue®  Eye to Eye Cables
Negative
Part Number  Length
SC-1/0-12N 12"
SC-1/0-18N 18"
SC-1/0-24N 24"
SC-1/0-36N 36"
SC-1/0-48N 48"
SC-1/0-60N 60"
Positive
Part Number  Length
SC-1/0-12P 12"
SC-1/0-18P 18"
SC-1/0-24P 24"
SC-1/0-36P 36"
SC-1/0-48P 48"
SC-1/0-60P 60"
1/0 Gauge
Negative
Part Number  Length
SC-2-12N 12"
SC-2-18N 18"
SC-2-24N 24"
SC-2-36N 36"
SC-2-48N 48"
SC-2-60N 60"
Positive
Part Number  Length
SC-2-12P 12"
SC-2-18P 18"
SC-2-24P 24"
SC-2-36P 36"
SC-2-48P 48"
SC-2-60P 60"
2 Gauge
Negative
Part Number  Length
SC-4-12N 12"
SC-4-18N 18"
SC-4-24N 24"
SC-4-36N 36"
SC-4-48N 48"
SC-4-60N 60"
Positive
Part Number  Length
SC-4-12P 12"
SC-4-18P 18"
SC-4-24P 24"
SC-4-36P 36"
SC-4-48P 48"
SC-4-60P 60"
4 GaugeFit J1283 Receptacles with
Arctic Ultraflex Blue®
Eye-to-Eye Cables for superior
conductivity and flexibility.